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Laramie Girls Invite 10-13-18 - 10/13/2018

Results - LARAMIE MEET
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALSC-WY1 1:45.49

Bury, Chris 16 DeYoung, Max 15

Drury, Colton 15 Fontana, Connor A 16

28.30 27.70 23.4726.02

AGST-WY2 1:47.36

27.72 29.43 24.7725.44

ASWAT-WY3 1:47.92

Richmond, Michael Richmond, Jason

Moser, Trevor Erramouspe, Anthony

25.69 29.69 24.7827.76

ACCA-WY4 1:53.41

29.24 30.90 26.2027.07

BLSC-WY5 x1:59.20

Richardson, Noah 17 Greene, Hardy 13

Fontana, Collin 14 Kelly, Rowan 16

28.75 35.51 24.9629.98

ACHEY-WY--- DQ

Anderson, Kaden T 13 Waller, Challen M 15

Pietsch, Matt W 13 Allen, Nicholas A 15

29.65 33.61 22.6328.88

CLSC-WY--- DQ

Bacon, Ethan 15 Worden, Chord 17

Richardson, Jacob 16 Taff, Lincoln 14

46.47 35.66 19.5154.90

BRSP-WY--- NS

ARSP-WY--- NS

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASHE-WY1 1:52.93   48.0

Mullikin, Jadyn L 16 Robison, Zoe L 15

Baldacci, Taylor R 16 Carroll, Piper E 16

28.27 31.89 24.4528.32

AGRV2 1:54.97   42.0

Jensen, Lauren Uhrig, Hailey

Lee, Lauren Jensen, Ashley

28.04 31.21 26.5429.18

ACAM-WY3 1:58.27   40.0

Granat, Allison 14 Holwell, Jenny 17

Rehard, Klaire 15 Bydlon, Grace 16

31.61 29.82 27.1129.73

ALAR4 2:01.06   38.0

Hennerman, Elena G 15 McPherson, Katie

Graves, Tayiah E 16 Weathermon, Catie R 17

31.62 33.36 26.3229.76

ALYM5 2:01.47   36.0

Hewitt, Harper Busskohl, Brynlee

Busskohl, Brooklyn Weston, Samantha

31.07 33.14 28.8128.45

BGRV6 x2:02.44

Young, Madi Munoz, Lillian

Olsen, Kaycee Bentley, Patience

32.83 32.86 27.4629.29

ACEN7 2:02.59   34.0

Brownell, Kira 13 Cavanaugh, Porscha A 16

Osterman, Sally 15 Vanlandingham, Christa 16

31.05 33.99 27.5729.98

AWOR8 2:02.63   32.0

Stanek, Ella Warren, Kylie

Warren, Juli Trombley, Macy

32.90 34.05 26.6829.00

ACSO-WY9 2:03.71   30.0

Edwards, Liberty Near, Kendyl

Mirich, Jakobi Brewer, Ellie

31.17 35.04 27.1830.32

BCEN10 x2:05.96

Massengill, Tatum 14 Stefka, Anja 15

Dempsey, Hannah 17 Reed, Emma 15

32.79 34.13 28.2230.82

AKWH-WY11 2:07.32   28.0

Hubert, Lindsay 16 Jones, Isabelle 17

Phillips, Abby 16 Waldock, River 15

32.21 36.12 27.0131.98

BLAR12 x2:08.59

Jablin, Madie R 15 Busch, Katie M 16

Anderson, Kelcey A 16 Smith, Ragan

33.13 35.31 29.5430.61

ALAN13 2:09.00   26.0

Brown, Leah Stigers, McKella

McPherson, Makayla Fehringer, Molly

32.52 36.20 28.5331.75

AEVN14 2:09.82   22.0

Fernandez, Addy Buzarde, Heather

Camphouse, McKinzey Buzarde, Rachel

33.76 37.99 26.9831.09

ARSP-WY15 2:10.77   18.0

Parker, Laura Comstock, Kia

Miller, Payton Butcher, Chloe

33.24 43.12 29.3225.09

BLAN16 x2:13.77

McPherson, Kristen Bautz, Jenny

Platz, Li Harms, Anja

33.40 39.89 28.1332.35

BKWH-WY17 x2:15.32

Vlastos, Mazzi 15 Blackford, Jayleen 15

Anderson, Kylee 17 Morrison, Mikayla 16

36.28 44.06 28.2526.73

CLAR18 x2:15.48

Olaveson, Kenadi Arnold, Isabel

Nagy, Madison S 17 McReynolds, Maya 14

36.56 36.78 30.3931.75

CGRV19 x2:18.41

Lafontaine, Teah Moffatt, Merika

Gardea, Delaney Foerster, Sarah

35.12 38.62 31.0533.62

CCEN20 x2:19.85

Potts, Addie 14 Kaste, Jamie 14

Long, Madi 14 Sommers, Silas 13

36.35 37.61 29.8136.08

BCSO-WY21 x2:22.21

Graham, Rebekah Bassett, Keyarra

Lebeda, Brooklyn Gililland, Cayla 14

35.14 37.80 30.2339.04

ANEW22 2:22.37   16.0

Gross, Hannah Jeppeson, Kassidee

Henkle, Becca Mills, Autumn

30.30 44.09 29.8638.12

DLAR23 x2:24.71

Idler, Kaitlyn 14 Price, Fayth

Wade, Mayci 14 Binning, Amelie 14

39.67 37.20 34.7333.11

BCAM-WY24 x2:25.71

Bond, Sugar 15 Mathes, Jaisley 14

Eby, Bry 14 Pfaff, Cydney 14

37.17 41.92 31.0435.58

CLYM25 x2:26.25

Condos, Katelynn Jensen, Sara

Short, Anna Jo Olguin, Zoie

37.92 41.18 29.0038.15

DLYM26 x2:26.36

Rollins, Shelby Parkinson, Shelby

Bindl, Brooke Laznia, Hannah

37.55 42.16 32.0034.65

ANCH27 2:26.61   14.0

Beck, Emerson 16 Blom, Taliah 16

Roberts, Audrey Oden, Madelynn

39.22 43.10 31.3332.96

AKEM28 2:27.11   12.0

Roose, Cheyann Failoni, Sophie

Clarke, Laurel Julander, Sydnie

39.62 40.66 31.6935.14

BRSP-WY29 x2:27.14

Haselhuhn, Holly Walker, Kiley

Blalock, Bailey Mann, Kodee

37.27 39.00 29.9940.88

ARAW-WY30 2:27.25   10.0

Spaulding, Montana 16 Schoel, DeNae 17

Walker, Amarion 13 Skinner, Sierra Jo 15

38.93 39.99 30.4137.92

AEAS-WY31 2:27.93   8.0

Smock, Alexandra T 13 Taveira, Rachel A 14

Tucker, Makenna G 13 Henry, Isabelle M 16

38.65 47.12 31.6430.52

BEVN32 x2:30.59

Davis, Marie Potter, Kori

Beachell, Annellie Potter, Stormy

37.97 41.91 35.4735.24

ELAR33 x2:31.12

Driese, Bei Salmons-Midgett, Kathryn 14

Holles, Sydney While, Morgan 14

39.78 39.49 34.9236.93

ATHB-WY34 2:31.52   6.0

Hoff, Maggie K 15 Blair, Callie 13

Talbott, Anna M 15 Porter, Aubrey 16

40.57 41.69 33.8235.44
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Laramie Girls Invite 10-13-18 - 10/13/2018

Results - LARAMIE MEET
(#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

CLAN35 x2:33.17

Chandler, Lillian Baron, Anne

Harris, Noelle Ratliff, Karah

36.47 45.42 38.2133.07

BNCH36 x2:40.92

Roberts, Grace Gazda, Maggie

Elrod, Kelsey Bryan, Cheyenne

41.67 43.44 31.4944.32

DGRV37 x2:41.26

Phillips, Ellie Spartz, Amaya

Magana, Jadin Rocha, Modesta

47.99 42.49 30.7840.00

DLAN38 x2:42.14

Logan, Madeline Baron, Jessica

Bald Eagle, Shaylissa Firth, Sierra

42.86 46.31 30.7942.18

ADOU-WY39 2:42.78   4.0

Haroldson, Christina Mullens, Bianca

Kolkman, Ashtyn Smith, Shauna

41.38 41.71 32.2347.46

BWOR40 x2:44.46

DeBolt, Meg Shaffer, Olivia

Frimml, Kelli Harris, Kaila

44.57 51.81 35.0633.02

CCSO-WY41 x2:50.83

Smith, Madison Fisher, Abi

VanRisseghem, Nicole Mirich, Drue

45.60 45.72 25.0854.43

CNCH42 x2:51.14

Fittje, Diana Danford, Hannah 14

Berryman, Alieasia Merrell, Kassie

46.20 45.92 33.8245.20

BSHE-WY--- DQ

Bonelli, Francesca Buchman, Mariah

Duca, Larqin Walton, Abigail E 13

48.68 42.97 26.381:05.94

BLYM--- DQ

Flake, Maura Garner, Nikayla

Anson, Kaitlyn Condos, Ashlynn

34.09 42.92 30.8033.02

DCSO-WY--- DQ

Ricafranca, Rianna Furia-Vondrak, Sarah

O'Bryan, Lyrick VanRisseghem, Bobbi

46.05 54.24 26.251:00.78

DKWH-WY--- NS

CKWH-WY--- NS

McAteer, Sydny Ker, Alexis 14

Foster, Makena 14 Neeland, Bella 14

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WYRichmond, Jason1 1:57.20

26.45 29.14 30.9330.68

LSC-WY 16Kelly, Rowan2 2:00.32

26.62 29.70 32.6231.38

CCA-WY 14Price, Jared S3 2:00.43

26.47 30.19 31.6532.12

SWAT-WYErramouspe, Anthony4 2:07.04

28.49 31.69 33.3633.50

KSC-WY 15Dearden, Brayden D5 2:18.68

30.36 34.85 36.3537.12

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free

4A WHSAA2:14.50

3A WHSAA2:23.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAM-WY 17Hauber, Mckenna1 2:00.02 4A

27.67 30.21 31.0031.14

SHE-WY 16Carroll, Piper E2 2:03.55 4A

28.03 30.07 33.9131.54

LARMorton, Sage3 2:05.30 4A

28.62 31.40 32.7832.50

LAR 14Roesler, Anna4 2:06.73 4A

29.78 32.53 32.9531.47

GRVSanders, Sydni*5 2:07.02 4A

28.95 31.79 33.1733.11

GRVLauze, Alexa*5 2:07.02 4A

29.23 32.96 31.8932.94

THB-WY 17Pikula, Lauren K7 2:08.45 4A

29.30 32.29 32.8234.04

LAR 15Schroeder, Heidi X8 2:08.57 4A

29.49 31.76 34.4032.92

CEN 14Eggers, Gladys9 2:08.79 4A

29.53 32.18 33.3233.76

CSO-WYNear, Kendyl10 2:11.34 4A

30.12 33.19 33.9634.07

CEN 15Samuelson, Alyssa11 2:12.29 4A

30.01 33.01 34.7234.55

LAR 16Billington, Morgan B12 2:12.86 4A

30.66 32.72 35.2034.28

LANFowler, Olivia13 2:13.07 4A

29.85 33.49 35.5034.23

DOU-WYMathis, Sheridan14 2:13.78 4A

31.16 34.52 32.9835.12

CEN 14Massengill, Tatum15 2:14.12 4A

31.15 33.60 34.2635.11

CEN 14Massengill, Trinity16 2:14.48 4A

30.72 34.72 33.9635.08

KWH-WY 16Mitchell, Audrey17 2:14.55 3A

29.57 33.04 36.7935.15

GRVMerrick, Adrienne18 2:14.62 3A

30.57 34.09 34.8135.15

RSP-WYMiller, Payton19 2:15.45 3A

31.36 34.28 34.5835.23

EVNBuzarde, Heather20 2:17.05 3A

30.42 34.14 36.0636.43

RSP-WYButcher, Chloe21 2:17.15 3A

31.37 35.04 34.9135.83

EVNDavis, Marie22 2:17.58 3A

31.18 34.95 34.9336.52

DOU-WYHayes, Faith23 2:17.70 3A

31.20 34.07 35.8836.55

SHE-WY 13Cleland, Isabel J24 2:18.69 3A

31.19 34.25 36.6236.63

EVNFernandez, Addy25 2:18.80 3A

32.37 34.92 35.2036.31

LANGose, Lily26 2:19.71 3A

30.67 34.34 37.9036.80

CEN 13Gebhart, Taylor27 x2:20.12 3A

31.81 35.11 36.3236.88

EVNCamphouse, McKinzey28 2:20.43 3A

30.39 34.64 38.0537.35

LAR 14Moore, Libby29 x2:20.55 3A

31.83 35.17 36.1337.42

DOU-WYMoore, Shayla30 2:20.59 3A

30.73 35.44 36.5837.84

SHE-WY 13Black, Sydney D31 2:21.34 3A

31.21 35.49 37.5237.12

KWH-WY 15Hartl, Kayalei32 2:21.74 3A

32.13 35.47 37.6636.48

SHE-WYWeatherby, Dana33 2:21.81 3A

32.23 35.60 36.8237.16

CEN 13Horst, Jenna34 x2:22.17 3A

33.89 37.31 34.1336.84

KEMKrall, Alexis35 2:23.04

30.82 35.64 38.5138.07

RSP-WYHaselhuhn, Holly36 2:23.76

33.35 36.36 36.1937.86

KWH-WY 17Anderson, Kylee37 2:26.74

31.37 35.32 40.9239.13

EAS-WY 16Farris, Cheyanne E38 2:26.88

32.72 38.58 36.6338.95

LYMPorter, Paytan39 2:26.93

32.83 38.18 36.9538.97

LYMOlguin, Zoie40 2:28.19

32.94 37.27 37.8040.18

EAS-WY 13Tucker, Makenna G41 2:28.45

35.01 38.51 35.5339.40

DOU-WYMathis, Isabelle42 2:28.65

32.02 38.58 37.6640.39

KWH-WY 15Vlastos, Mazzi43 2:31.37

32.85 37.63 40.2540.64

GRVFoerster, Emily44 2:32.69

33.15 37.23 41.7940.52

RAW-WY 14Arnold, Alyssa45 2:33.74

35.20 39.49 39.6039.45

LANFirth, Sierra46 2:35.20

34.35 39.91 39.6841.26

KWH-WY 14Ker, Alexis47 x2:36.13

34.86 39.47 40.6541.15

CSO-WYVanRisseghem, Nicole48 2:38.49

35.32 40.80 40.5241.85

RAW-WY 17Schoel, DeNae49 2:40.42

35.75 40.63 41.9142.13

EAS-WY 16Henry, Isabelle M50 2:40.45

34.45 40.42 42.5843.00

GRVSeiller, Kelcee51 x2:42.31

34.38 41.12 42.8343.98

THB-WY 15Talbott, Anna M52 2:42.35

35.65 40.84 42.3543.51

NCHRoberts, Grace53 2:42.72

36.78 41.77 40.4043.77
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Laramie Girls Invite 10-13-18 - 10/13/2018

Results - LARAMIE MEET
(#4  Girls 200 Yard Free)

RAW-WY 16Porter, Emily54 2:44.88

35.89 41.56 1:27.43

LYMAllen, Elizabeth55 2:47.15

38.19 44.87 39.4344.66

EVNPotter, Kori56 x2:47.27

36.29 42.77 43.4344.78

LANBaron, Anne57 2:50.59

40.7244.71

LYMAdams, Elsie58 2:50.86

38.71 43.43 43.8144.91

EAS-WY 13Fansler, Alivia A59 2:53.15

39.05 44.48 42.1447.48

KWH-WY 14Foster, Makena60 x2:53.27

38.28 44.18 43.6147.20

EAS-WY 16Nelson, Megan A61 x2:53.76

40.04 44.26 43.7545.71

EVNPotter, Stormy62 x2:54.71

38.63 44.88 44.6246.58

NCHMerrell, Kassie63 3:00.41

36.38 43.11 51.3049.62

NEWBeastrom, Emily64 3:01.53

39.76 46.71 46.5148.55

WORBrown, Moriah65 3:09.42

39.50 49.50 48.6951.73

KEMFailoni, Sophie66 3:11.59

39.52 48.72 50.7852.57

WORDeBolt, Meg67 3:16.21

43.24 52.11 47.5053.36

KEMSwann, Shelby68 3:49.97

48.55 59.02 59.951:02.45

THB-WY 16Porter, Alaysa L--- DQ

29.20 31.95 33.3733.19

GRVFrance, Hailey--- DQ

41.92 51.60 47.1750.97

KWH-WYMcAteer, Sydny--- NS

RAW-WY 14Frakes, Katelyn--- NS

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WYRichmond, Michael1 2:05.96

25.89 32.30 30.6937.08

CCA-WY 17Fawcett, Nathan S2 2:18.07

28.23 34.68 34.2040.96

CHEY-WY 15Waller, Challen M3 2:27.40

29.98 35.56 36.6345.23

KSC-WY 14Runnion, Aiden A4 2:28.94

30.35 37.08 37.8643.65

LSC-WY 13Greene, Hardy5 2:40.96

35.46 42.38 36.7846.34

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM

4A WHSAA2:33.50

3A WHSAA2:43.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SHE-WY 16Baldacci, Taylor R1 2:19.96 4A

29.17 35.43 34.3940.97

LAR 16Burchi, Carter A2 2:22.30 4A

29.61 36.12 34.5841.99

LANKoch, Ashlon3 2:25.73 4A

31.52 36.65 34.4643.10

SHE-WY 16Mullikin, Jadyn L4 2:27.26 4A

31.83 37.47 34.9742.99

GRVMunoz, Lillian5 2:28.28 4A

31.58 41.01 35.8439.85

GRVUhrig, Hailey6 2:29.56 4A

33.07 39.44 36.1440.91

LAR 16Graves, Tayiah E7 2:31.17 4A

31.17 38.95 33.3447.71

CEN 15Osterman, Sally8 2:32.04 4A

30.64 40.22 34.2446.94

KWH-WY 16Hubert, Lindsay9 2:32.40 4A

32.95 36.27 35.8447.34

CEN 16Vanlandingham, Christa10 2:32.90 4A

33.18 37.37 36.9945.36

LYMWeston, Samantha11 2:34.15 3A

33.63 39.75 36.4644.31

CSO-WYEdwards, Liberty12 2:35.69 3A

34.19 38.24 38.4644.80

LAR 17Nagy, Madison S13 2:36.61 3A

34.20 39.79 35.4147.21

LAR 16Anderson, Kelcey A14 2:37.17 3A

32.00 39.34 37.1848.65

EVNBuzarde, Rachel15 2:38.76 3A

33.26 38.36 32.1854.96

EVNFernandez, Addy16 2:40.15 3A

34.08 40.71 37.5847.78

LAR 15Dale, Alyssa B17 x2:40.50 3A

35.90 40.43 36.4847.69

LANHarris, Noelle18 2:41.59 3A

34.58 42.46 37.0547.50

EVNCamphouse, McKinzey19 2:45.73   3.0

35.30 42.33 38.1149.99

KWH-WY 15Blackford, Jayleen20 2:49.18   2.0

37.85 43.28 39.6048.45

LYMCondos, Ashlynn21 2:49.40   1.0

37.07 45.41 38.7448.18

LANMcPherson, Kristen22 2:49.83

37.74 40.34 39.2052.55

WORFrimml, Kelli23 2:55.76

35.69 47.28 41.3451.45

WORPedraza, Ashanti24 3:02.29

38.24 46.12 45.9152.02

EVNBeachell, Annellie25 3:02.36

38.59 46.74 38.5858.45

EVNPhillips, Brooke26 x3:03.43

46.16 46.68 37.4053.19

GRVSpartz, Amaya27 3:04.21

43.25 45.69 40.1855.09

THB-WY 15Hoff, Maggie K28 3:04.82

41.07 43.61 39.561:00.58

LANBautz, Jenny29 3:05.60

44.31 45.74 43.4652.09

NCHBerryman, Alieasia--- DQ

50.85 56.76 48.551:06.47

NEWHenkle, Becca--- DQ

38.31 47.29 44.1459.36

LAR 14While, Morgan--- DQ

43.63 53.01 48.5954.26

GRVJensen, Lauren--- DQ

30.29 36.01 34.6345.06

SHE-WY 15Robison, Zoe L--- NS

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSC-WY 15DeYoung, Max1 22.16

CHEY-WY 15Allen, Nicholas A2 23.03

LSC-WY 15Drury, Colton3 23.29

LSC-WY 16Fontana, Connor A4 23.90

GST-WY 16Albers, JR A5 23.92

GST-WY 14Morton, Caden Q6 24.67

GST-WYKing, Nathan7 24.94

LSC-WY 17Richardson, Noah8 25.16

RST-WY 17Langenderfer, Braxton K9 25.69

GST-WY 17Olson, Cody E10 26.33

CHEY-WY 13Anderson, Kaden T11 26.48

SWAT-WYMoser, Trevor12 26.54

CCA-WY 15Mullins, Rees E13 27.14

CCA-WY 13Svec, Olin E14 27.22

GST-WY 16Gauthier, Spencer L15 x27.29

LSC-WY 17Worden, Chord16 x29.68

LSC-WY 14Taff, Lincoln17 x30.10

LSC-WY 16Muntzer, Christian N18 x38.24

RST-WY 17Harshman, Taylor--- NS

LSC-WY 16Richardson, Jacob--- NS

CCA-WY 15Kury, Dillon L--- NS

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free

4A WHSAA28.00

3A WHSAA28.25

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAR 16McPherson, Olivia C1 24.52 4A

CAM-WY 14Christensen, Berkely2 25.33 4A

NEWGross, Hannah3 25.72 4A

CEN 16Cavanaugh, Porscha A4 25.93 4A

LARMcPherson, Katie5 26.14 4A

WORWarren, Juli6 26.67 4A

WORTrombley, Macy7 26.72 4A

CEN 13Brownell, Kira8 26.80 4A

LAR 17Weathermon, Catie R9 26.91 4A

LYMBusskohl, Brooklyn10 26.93 4A

EVNBuzarde, Rachel11 26.99 4A

KWH-WY 16Olson, Savannah12 27.00 4A

THB-WY 15Poley, Libby R13 27.04 4A

GRVJensen, Ashley14 27.06 4A

LYMBusskohl, Brynlee15 27.09 4A

CEN 14Allen, Abby16 27.25 4A

CAM-WY 16Bydlon, Grace*17 27.74 4A

KWH-WY 15Waldock, River*17 27.74 4A

CSO-WYMirich, Jakobi19 27.77 4A

LARKrause, Caroline20 27.92 4A

GRVMandros, Jarin21 27.98 4A

LYMHewitt, Harper22 28.00 4A
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CEN 15Stefka, Anja23 28.04 3A

RAW-WY 13Walker, Amarion24 28.05 3A

CEN 15Kersenbrock, Hanni25 x28.06 3A

LANBrown, Leah26 28.14 3A

LANHarms, Anja27 28.16 3A

LAR 15Hennerman, Elena G*28 x28.24 3A

KWH-WY 16Lutz, Grace*28 28.24 3A

GRVBentley, Patience30 28.26

CSO-WYBrewer, Ellie31 28.31

LARArnold, Isabel32 x28.39

CEN 17Dempsey, Hannah33 x28.40

KWH-WY 17Jones, Isabelle34 28.46

THB-WY 14Brandon, Rylee35 28.47

CSO-WYPhillips, Dillen36 28.48

LYMWalk, Kira37 28.49

CEN 15Reed, Emma38 x28.56

LYMFlake, Maura39 x28.57

KEMThatcher, Teryn40 28.58

LANFehringer, Molly41 28.63

RSP-WYParker, Laura42 28.64

KWH-WY 16Morrison, Mikayla43 x28.72

SHE-WY 14Green, Libby A44 28.91

LARSmith, Ragan45 x28.97

EVNDavis, Marie46 28.99

RSP-WYComstock, Kia47 29.16

CEN 13Sommers, Silas48 x29.20

RSP-WYMoser, Leah49 29.25

EVNBuzarde, Heather50 29.27

LYMGarner, Nikayla51 x29.33

LYMBindl, Brooke52 x29.56

EAS-WY 15Potter, Ruth M53 29.72

KWH-WY 14Neeland, Bella54 x29.75

LAR 14Wade, Mayci55 x30.01

KEMWilcox, Addison56 30.03

LYMAnson, Kaitlyn57 x30.11

CAM-WY 14Eby, Bry58 30.18

RAW-WY 15Skinner, Sierra Jo59 30.19

NCH 16Beck, Emerson60 30.20

LAROlaveson, Kenadi61 x30.45

RSP-WYWalker, Kiley62 30.49

RAW-WY 16Spaulding, Montana63 30.58

NCHOden, Madelynn64 30.59

CAM-WY 14Pfaff, Cydney65 30.62

EVNBeachell, Annellie66 30.79

LAR 16Busch, Katie M67 x30.81

CSO-WY 14Gililland, Cayla68 30.95

CSO-WYGraham, Rebekah69 x30.99

CAM-WY 15Bond, Sugar70 x31.30

THB-WY 13Blair, Callie*71 31.40

CSO-WYBassett, Keyarra*71 x31.40

LAR 14Idler, Kaitlyn*73 x31.51

CEN 14Kaste, Jamie*73 x31.51

LAREstrada, Tzivia75 x31.67

LYMRollins, Shelby76 x31.76

SHE-WY 13Walton, Abigail E77 31.95

RSP-WYMann, Kodee78 x32.06

LYMLaznia, Hannah79 x32.17

EVNPhillips, Brooke80 x32.26

RSP-WYBlalock, Bailey81 x32.34

EVNPotter, Kori82 x32.42

NCH 16Jones, Meghan83 32.44

CEN 14Long, Madi84 x32.66

LYMCrook, Dayana85 x32.87

DOU-WYSmith, Shauna86 33.08

NCHElrod, Kelsey87 33.50

DOU-WYHaroldson, Christina88 33.59

KEMRoose, Cheyann89 33.70

LAR 14Salmons-Midgett, Kathryn*90 x33.81

GRVGomez, Cassidy*90 33.81

CSO-WYStorer, Teya*90 x33.81

THB-WY 16Porter, Aubrey*93 33.89

LYMShort, Anna Jo*93 x33.89

EAS-WY 17Byrd, Emily H95 33.90

NCH 17Kessner, Kaitlyn96 x33.91

EAS-WY 13Tompkins, Kaitlyn G97 33.93

DOU-WYVogel, Shaynee98 34.08

NCHBryan, Cheyenne99 x34.11

LYMCrook, Sara100 x34.13

CSO-WYLebeda, Brooklyn101 x34.17

EAS-WY 14Taveira, Rachel A102 34.37

CSO-WYMirich, Drue103 x34.50

SHE-WYBonelli, Francesca104 34.51

LYMCondos, Katelynn105 x34.61

RSP-WYKeelin, Celeste106 x34.71

DOU-WYHill, Torrie107 34.91

LANLogan, Madeline108 35.10

EVNPotter, Stormy109 x35.33

DOU-WYFord, Jenna110 x35.53

LAR 14Griffiths, India111 x35.58

KWH-WY 14Mahoney, Lauren112 x35.82

CSO-WYFuria-Vondrak, Sarah113 x35.95

LAR 14Haglund, Abby114 x35.96

NEWJeppeson, Kassidee115 36.17

LARDriese, Bei116 x36.27

EAS-WY 14Rutledge, Cordealia A117 x36.47

LARPrice, Fayth118 x36.57

EAS-WY 15Davis, Maddy K119 x36.59

DOU-WYKolkman, Ashtyn120 x36.84

CSO-WYFisher, Abi121 x37.01

RAW-WY 15Kelley, Jordan122 37.07

DOU-WYMullens, Bianca123 x37.10

CSO-WYVanRisseghem, Bobbi124 x37.35

CSO-WYSmith, Madison125 x37.85

LANRatliff, Karah126 x38.22

RAW-WYMatos, Dyannie127 x39.01

THB-WY 16Crain, Katalina128 x39.67

WORShaffer, Olivia129 40.01

CSO-WYRodabaugh, Whitney130 x40.02

GRVPhillips, Ellie131 x41.69

LAR 14Decker, Aspen132 x41.93

NCH 14Danford, Hannah133 x42.58

CSO-WYO'Bryan, Lyrick134 x43.62

NCHMoye, Alex135 x44.11

SHE-WYDuca, Larqin136 53.78

LARHamann, Toni137 x57.64

CEN 14Thomson, Katie--- NS

CAM-WY 14Warner, Maddison--- NS

DOU-WYQuinn, Anna--- NS

LARBuckner, Marygrace--- NS

KWH-WYHardy, Maddie--- NS

LAR 14Binning, Amelie--- NS

LAR 14Millan, Winter--- NS

EAS-WY 15Stewart, Braeden T--- NS

CSO-WYRicafranca, Rianna--- NS

KWH-WY 14Colburn, Kayla--- NS

NCH 16Blom, Taliah--- NS

 
#9  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

LSC-WY 16Bury, Chris1 436.35

GST-WY 17Vaughn, Corben C2 378.95

 
#10  Girls 1 mtr Diving

4A WHSAA270.00

3A WHSAA246.00

Age Name         Team Finals Score

NCHHaigler, Gabriella1 398.10 4A

CEN 15Reed, Emma2 390.30 4A

THB-WY 16Jones, Brenna3 342.90 4A

LAR 14Appelhans, Maddie4 342.50 4A

SHE-WYThoney, Alicia5 302.50 4A

KWH-WYRobinson, Tierney6 300.95 4A

LARAugustin, Anna7 286.65 4A

SHE-WYMoseley, Maggie8 280.70 4A

DOU-WYMcPherson, Moira9 264.10 3A

RSP-WYRall, Enshawntae10 250.20 3A

KEMJulander, Sydnie11 249.70 3A

RSP-WYVasa, Megahn12 247.60 3A

LAR 14Hamel, Mallorie13 230.35   8.0

RSP-WYJensen, Alison14 222.40   7.0

KEMClarke, Laurel15 208.00   6.0

RAW-WY 15Kelley, Jordan16 202.10   5.0

LYMAllen, Elizabeth17 202.00   4.0

LANChandler, Lillian18 198.60   3.0

WORKlinghagen, Kyra19 148.45   2.0

WORPedraza, Ashanti20 119.20   1.0

LAR 14Six, Natalie--- X141.30

LAR 14Johnson, Jordan--- X98.95

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WYRichmond, Michael1 53.60

25.09 28.51

GST-WY 16Christensen, Corte2 57.17

26.13 31.04

CCA-WY 14Ikerd, Johnny M3 1:01.57

28.20 33.37

SWAT-WYMoser, Trevor4 1:03.75

29.08 34.67

CHEY-WY 13Pietsch, Matt W5 1:05.93

30.66 35.27
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Laramie Girls Invite 10-13-18 - 10/13/2018

Results - LARAMIE MEET
(#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

KSC-WY 15Dearden, Brayden D6 1:10.79

31.10 39.69

CCA-WY 15Mullins, Rees E7 1:14.88

32.32 42.56

LSC-WY 14Taff, Lincoln8 1:28.34

35.10 53.24

CCA-WY 15Kury, Dillon L--- NS

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly

4A WHSAA1:11.50

3A WHSAA1:17.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAM-WY 17Holwell, Jenny1 1:01.60 4A

29.19 32.41

LANCornale, Anastasia2 1:02.76 4A

28.84 33.92

SHE-WY 16Baldacci, Taylor R3 1:03.42 4A

29.58 33.84

LAR 16Burchi, Carter A4 1:04.16 4A

29.04 35.12

LAR 14Roesler, Anna5 1:06.25 4A

29.73 36.52

GRVLee, Lauren6 1:06.47 4A

30.75 35.72

THB-WY 17Pikula, Lauren K7 1:07.64 4A

31.17 36.47

CAM-WY 15Rehard, Klaire8 1:07.85 4A

30.85 37.00

LAR 16Graves, Tayiah E9 1:08.19 4A

30.84 37.35

LYMBusskohl, Brooklyn10 1:08.44 4A

30.42 38.02

GRVMandros, Jarin11 1:10.37 4A

32.37 38.00

CEN 17Dempsey, Hannah12 1:10.62 4A

32.65 37.97

CEN 15Osterman, Sally13 1:11.69 3A

33.24 38.45

GRVJensen, Ashley14 1:12.38 3A

32.11 40.27

LAR 14Wade, Mayci15 1:13.59 3A

33.34 40.25

LAR 17Nagy, Madison S16 x1:13.80 3A

33.40 40.40

LANMcPherson, Makayla17 1:13.87 3A

33.20 40.67

KWH-WY 17Anderson, Kylee18 1:13.97 3A

32.80 41.17

LANHarris, Noelle19 1:14.63 3A

34.56 40.07

LANPlatz, Li20 1:16.30 3A

34.90 41.40

NCHRoberts, Audrey21 1:16.57 3A

34.00 42.57

LARMcFate, Megan22 x1:16.86 3A

34.23 42.63

EAS-WY 13Tucker, Makenna G23 1:17.05

34.93 42.12

KWH-WY 16Phillips, Abby24 1:17.55

36.22 41.33

CEN 13Sommers, Silas25 1:17.62

34.79 42.83

WORStanek, Ella26 1:19.50

35.05 44.45

WORFrimml, Kelli27 1:19.61

36.28 43.33

GRVGardea, Delaney28 1:20.35

35.79 44.56

CAM-WY 14Eby, Bry29 1:21.05

37.35 43.70

CSO-WYPhillips, Dillen30 1:21.66

36.72 44.94

CEN 14Long, Madi31 1:22.88

38.36 44.52

THB-WY 15Talbott, Anna M32 1:23.03

37.04 45.99

EAS-WY 16Farris, Cheyanne E33 1:25.24

36.80 48.44

LARHolles, Sydney34 x1:26.83

39.18 47.65

SHE-WY 13Walton, Abigail E35 1:29.60

41.03 48.57

CAM-WY 14Mathes, Jaisley36 1:32.47

42.36 50.11

THB-WY 16Porter, Aubrey37 1:32.83

42.06 50.77

WORHarris, Kaila38 1:32.86

42.80 50.06

LANBald Eagle, Shaylissa39 x1:33.76

42.70 51.06

NCHElrod, Kelsey40 1:35.51

46.47 49.04

NCHOden, Madelynn41 1:36.18

41.88 54.30

LARVick, Kae42 x1:40.52

48.70 51.82

LANBaron, Jessica43 x1:42.30

48.78 53.52

CSO-WYFuria-Vondrak, Sarah44 1:46.39

47.59 58.80

CSO-WYVanRisseghem, Bobbi45 1:49.53

45.41 1:04.12

SHE-WYDuca, Larqin46 2:28.02

1:06.42 1:21.60

NCH 16Jones, Meghan--- DQ

43.04 50.08

GRVMagana, Jadin--- DQ

40.91 53.18

CSO-WYRodabaugh, Whitney--- DQ

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSC-WY 16Fontana, Connor A1 51.90

24.73 27.17

LSC-WY 15Drury, Colton2 52.12

24.75 27.37

CHEY-WY 15Allen, Nicholas A3 52.40

24.67 27.73

GST-WYKing, Nathan4 56.86

26.82 30.04

LSC-WY 14Fontana, Collin5 57.71

27.05 30.66

RST-WY 17Langenderfer, Braxton K6 58.30

27.02 31.28

CCA-WY 13Svec, Olin E7 1:00.37

28.50 31.87

GST-WY 17Olson, Cody E8 1:02.48

28.61 33.87

LSC-WY 15Bacon, Ethan9 1:11.88

33.93 37.95

RST-WY 16Coleman, Dalton D--- DQ

26.13 29.19

CCA-WY 16Turner, Trey D--- NS

RST-WY 17Harshman, Taylor--- NS

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free

4A WHSAA1:01.00

3A WHSAA1:04.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAR 16McPherson, Olivia C1 53.71 4A

25.77 27.94

SHE-WY 16Carroll, Piper E2 54.04 4A

25.70 28.34

NEWGross, Hannah3 54.91 4A

26.59 28.32

CEN 16Cavanaugh, Porscha A4 57.54 4A

27.23 30.31

LAR 15Schroeder, Heidi X5 58.42 4A

27.85 30.57

THB-WY 16Porter, Alaysa L6 59.15 4A

28.43 30.72

CAM-WY 14Granat, Allison7 59.46 4A

28.36 31.10

GRVSanders, Sydni8 59.55 4A

27.56 31.99

GRVOlsen, Kaycee9 1:00.10 4A

28.83 31.27

KWH-WY 16Olson, Savannah10 1:00.24 4A

28.53 31.71

LAR 16Billington, Morgan B11 1:00.68 4A

29.06 31.62

CEN 16Vanlandingham, Christa12 1:00.94 4A

29.01 31.93

CEN 15Kersenbrock, Hanni13 1:01.05 3A

29.14 31.91

KEMHagler, Brooklynn14 1:01.39 3A

28.98 32.41

WORTrombley, Macy15 1:01.41 3A

28.82 32.59

LYMWeston, Samantha*16 1:01.57 3A

29.47 32.10
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Laramie Girls Invite 10-13-18 - 10/13/2018

Results - LARAMIE MEET
(#14  Girls 100 Yard Free)

CAM-WY 16Bydlon, Grace*16 1:01.57 3A

28.98 32.59

CSO-WYMirich, Jakobi18 1:01.79 3A

29.86 31.93

RSP-WYButcher, Chloe19 1:01.82 3A

29.65 32.17

LAR 17Weathermon, Catie R20 1:01.93 3A

29.08 32.85

CEN 14Allen, Abby21 1:02.14 3A

29.24 32.90

DOU-WYMoore, Shayla22 1:02.33 3A

29.24 33.09

KWH-WY 16Mitchell, Audrey23 1:02.54 3A

29.75 32.79

LYMWalk, Kira24 1:03.23 3A

30.26 32.97

LARSmith, Ragan*25 x1:03.70 3A

30.45 33.25

CSO-WYBrewer, Ellie*25 1:03.70 3A

30.17 33.53

LANHarms, Anja27 1:03.82 3A

30.04 33.78

WORWarren, Kylie28 1:04.23

30.17 34.06

KWH-WY 15Hartl, Kayalei29 1:04.24

30.82 33.42

LANFehringer, Molly30 1:04.43

29.69 34.74

GRVMerrick, Adrienne31 1:04.62

30.13 34.49

KWH-WY 16Lutz, Grace32 1:04.82

30.04 34.78

LYMFlake, Maura*33 1:05.25

30.99 34.26

LYMGarner, Nikayla*33 1:05.25

30.69 34.56

LYMPorter, Paytan*35 x1:05.41

31.34 34.07

KWH-WY 16Morrison, Mikayla*35 x1:05.41

30.32 35.09

DOU-WYMathis, Isabelle37 1:06.08

31.15 34.93

LYMAnson, Kaitlyn38 x1:06.22

31.19 35.03

LYMParkinson, Shelby39 x1:06.38

32.26 34.12

GRVMoffatt, Merika40 1:06.48

30.72 35.76

LANStigers, McKella41 1:07.05

31.30 35.75

GRVFoerster, Sarah42 x1:07.27

31.72 35.55

GRVRocha, Modesta43 x1:07.47

31.95 35.52

RAW-WY 15Skinner, Sierra Jo44 1:08.12

32.59 35.53

LYMBindl, Brooke45 x1:08.21

32.46 35.75

CEN 13Cavanaugh, Shelby46 x1:08.26

32.28 35.98

LYMCondos, Ashlynn47 x1:08.40

31.64 36.76

RSP-WYMoser, Leah48 1:08.52

33.02 35.50

GRVFoerster, Emily49 x1:08.54

32.87 35.67

KWH-WY 14Neeland, Bella50 x1:08.56

32.73 35.83

LANPlatz, Li51 1:08.77

32.47 36.30

CAM-WY 14Pfaff, Cydney52 1:08.79

33.23 35.56

GRVSpartz, Amaya53 x1:09.07

33.55 35.52

RAW-WY 16Spaulding, Montana54 1:09.19

33.18 36.01

EAS-WY 16Henry, Isabelle M55 1:09.37

32.12 37.25

CEN 14Potts, Addie56 x1:09.64

32.49 37.15

GRVLafontaine, Teah57 x1:10.76

33.76 37.00

LAR 14Idler, Kaitlyn58 x1:11.01

34.32 36.69

DOU-WYSmith, Shauna59 1:13.04

35.17 37.87

RSP-WYMann, Kodee60 1:13.43

33.56 39.87

EAS-WY 13Smock, Alexandra T61 1:14.10

35.69 38.41

NEWMills, Autumn62 1:14.54

35.81 38.73

LYMLaznia, Hannah63 x1:15.70

35.74 39.96

RSP-WYBlalock, Bailey64 1:15.82

35.25 40.57

KEMClarke, Laurel65 1:17.17

36.49 40.68

KWH-WY 14Foster, Makena66 x1:17.21

36.05 41.16

LANBaron, Anne67 x1:17.39

37.17 40.22

RSP-WYKeelin, Celeste68 x1:18.42

38.16 40.26

DOU-WYVogel, Shaynee69 1:18.53

37.83 40.70

DOU-WYHill, Torrie70 x1:18.93

36.92 42.01

LYMAdams, Elsie71 x1:19.59

39.51 40.08

NCHGazda, Maggie72 1:19.82

37.42 42.40

CSO-WYStorer, Teya73 1:20.16

37.42 42.74

NEWHenkle, Becca74 1:20.43

39.57 40.86

CSO-WYMirich, Drue75 1:20.58

38.06 42.52

LANLogan, Madeline76 x1:21.01

38.06 42.95

LAR 14Griffiths, India77 x1:21.43

39.69 41.74

DOU-WYFord, Jenna78 x1:22.62

40.17 42.45

NEWJeppeson, Kassidee79 1:26.28

40.28 46.00

SHE-WYBuchman, Mariah80 1:27.62

41.45 46.17

THB-WY 16Crain, Katalina81 1:29.23

43.91 45.32

LANRatliff, Karah82 x1:30.05

42.52 47.53

CSO-WYSmith, Madison83 x1:33.83

43.83 50.00

LAR 14Decker, Aspen84 x1:35.68

43.20 52.48

RAW-WYMatos, Dyannie85 1:37.47

49.44 48.03

NCHMoye, Alex86 1:39.40

45.66 53.74

KEMSwann, Shelby87 1:43.81

46.68 57.13

LARHamann, Toni88 x2:16.04

GRVFrance, Hailey--- DQ

41.73 47.12

CSO-WYO'Bryan, Lyrick--- DQ

49.63 52.48

GRVBentley, Patience--- DFS

KEMWilcox, Addison--- DFS

CAM-WY 14Warner, Maddison--- NS

NCHBryan, Cheyenne--- NS

CSO-WYRicafranca, Rianna--- NS

LAR 14Binning, Amelie--- NS

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSC-WY 16Kelly, Rowan1 5:35.46

28.49 32.00 33.6933.32

33.58 34.55 34.69 35.45

35.09 34.60

CCA-WY 14Price, Jared S2 5:38.39

28.37 32.49 35.8634.73

34.67 35.70 34.26 35.42

34.62 32.27

SWAT-WYErramouspe, Anthony3 5:42.58

29.72 33.30 35.7034.72

35.18 35.69 35.47 35.34

34.19 33.27

CHEY-WY 13Pietsch, Matt W4 6:00.89

31.99 36.34 36.8236.42

37.68 36.40 36.80 37.49

35.82 35.13
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Results - LARAMIE MEET
(#15  Boys 500 Yard Free)

GST-WY 16Gauthier, Spencer L5 6:13.96

31.46 34.46 36.8935.97

37.68 39.08 39.57 39.67

40.18 39.00

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free

4A WHSAA6:10.00

3A WHSAA6:38.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAM-WY 17Hauber, Mckenna1 5:28.37 4A

28.67 31.47 32.8932.32

33.57 33.92 33.88 33.97

34.03 33.65

LARMorton, Sage2 5:32.85 4A

29.37 31.90 33.3132.71

34.10 34.35 34.75 34.81

34.21 33.34

GRVLauze, Alexa3 5:34.07 4A

29.37 31.99 34.2432.83

34.37 34.65 35.09 35.07

34.85 31.61

LANCornale, Anastasia4 5:42.46 4A

28.99 32.98 35.1134.20

34.96 35.55 35.08 35.69

36.53 33.37

GRVLee, Lauren5 5:43.66 4A

29.87 33.25 35.5935.14

35.74 35.24 35.20 35.69

34.96 32.98

CEN 14Eggers, Gladys6 5:48.34 4A

30.29 33.58 35.1835.14

35.69 35.58 35.96 36.54

35.98 34.40

GRVYoung, Madi7 5:58.17 4A

30.59 35.37 36.7636.42

37.04 36.99 37.20 37.50

36.65 33.65

RSP-WYMiller, Payton8 5:58.96 4A

32.19 34.75 36.6335.71

36.81 36.69 36.76 37.05

36.40 35.97

CEN 14Massengill, Trinity9 5:59.41 4A

30.97 34.19 35.8935.80

37.54 38.10 37.36 37.31

37.58 34.67

CAM-WY 15Rehard, Klaire10 5:59.56 4A

31.83 34.53 36.3535.79

35.73 36.09 37.17 38.33

37.76 35.98

LAR 15Jablin, Madie R11 5:59.91 4A

31.04 35.24 36.3635.71

36.71 37.05 37.49 37.47

36.84 36.00

CEN 13Horst, Jenna12 6:09.63 4A

33.68 37.19 37.7737.95

38.61 37.74 38.07 37.53

36.79 34.30

CEN 15Samuelson, Alyssa13 6:09.84 4A

32.13 34.64 37.4035.87

37.82 38.16 38.93 38.86

38.72 37.31

DOU-WYMathis, Sheridan14 6:10.90 3A

32.48 36.86 38.0838.22

37.92 38.00 38.19 38.20

37.35 35.60

RSP-WYHaselhuhn, Holly15 6:11.83 3A

33.68 37.33 37.0537.70

38.12 37.93 38.24 38.16

37.52 36.10

CEN 13Gebhart, Taylor16 x6:17.84 3A

31.95 35.75 38.6638.36

39.55 40.05 39.00 38.83

38.88 36.81

LANGose, Lily17 6:19.76 3A

32.60 35.83 37.7237.93

38.11 38.63 39.61 40.00

39.94 39.39

DOU-WYHayes, Faith18 6:20.63 3A

34.45 37.47 38.6337.79

39.48 39.30 38.73 38.85

39.72 36.21

LANMcPherson, Makayla19 6:21.31 3A

32.62 36.89 39.3338.33

39.41 39.86 39.47 40.27

39.09 36.04

LAR 15Dale, Alyssa B20 6:23.25 3A

33.91 37.50 39.1037.70

39.92 40.41 39.26 39.39

38.16 37.90

KWH-WY 15Vlastos, Mazzi21 6:23.87 3A

33.41 37.47 39.4238.67

40.20 39.10 39.24 39.53

38.95 37.88

SHE-WYWeatherby, Dana22 6:24.58 3A

33.55 37.98 38.5438.14

38.83 39.39 39.49 40.13

39.86 38.67

THB-WY 14Brandon, Rylee23 6:27.89 3A

32.38 36.47 39.0638.01

39.74 40.60 40.76 40.89

40.22 39.76

LAR 14Moore, Libby24 6:32.58 3A

33.80 38.88 40.2939.49

40.37 40.89 41.66 41.14

39.72 36.34

KEMKrall, Alexis25 6:35.21 3A

33.02 37.33 40.2239.51

40.90 41.12 41.10 41.81

41.20 39.00

NCHRoberts, Audrey26 6:35.64 3A

33.61 38.23 40.6440.82

40.87 40.61 40.60 40.63

40.88 38.75

THB-WY 13Blair, Callie27 6:42.34

36.72 40.07 40.5540.87

40.30 40.71 41.54 41.84

41.16 38.58

CSO-WY 13Robert, Alexandra J28 6:49.05

33.78 38.04 41.6240.98

42.45 42.98 43.07 43.12

42.04 40.97

LANFirth, Sierra29 6:53.97

35.51 40.75 42.7342.29

42.43 43.42 42.22 42.65

41.30 40.67

NCH 16Beck, Emerson30 6:55.94

36.52 39.58 40.4541.53

41.22 43.04 43.56 44.27

43.55 42.22

GRVSeiller, Kelcee31 7:04.32

36.34 40.67 43.2042.54

44.10 44.61 44.29 44.69

43.35 40.53

LYMCrook, Dayana32 7:16.27

36.90 41.33 43.6343.16

44.88 46.12 46.73 46.05

45.76 41.71

CSO-WYVanRisseghem, Nicole33 7:18.80

36.33 41.87 44.5045.56

46.98 45.87 46.93 45.36

43.52 41.88

RAW-WY 16Porter, Emily34 7:21.09

39.02 45.02

44.59 44.31 46.73 45.03

44.86 42.80

LANBald Eagle, Shaylissa35 x7:39.03

37.59 44.84 46.7646.65

48.16 47.90 46.79 47.55

47.01 45.78

GRVMagana, Jadin36 x7:42.90

39.54 47.46 46.5348.61

48.53 47.04 47.83 47.86

46.00 43.50

EAS-WY 13Tompkins, Kaitlyn G37 7:46.54

39.99 48.29 46.6050.42

47.66 48.43 48.28 48.18

46.64 42.05

CSO-WYLebeda, Brooklyn38 7:51.36

40.28 47.71 48.4648.88

48.16 49.24 48.02 48.47

48.19 43.95

WORShaffer, Olivia39 8:20.34

46.25 51.34 50.9250.93

51.55 51.28 50.87 50.99

49.99 46.22
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Results - LARAMIE MEET
(#16  Girls 500 Yard Free)

WORBrown, Moriah40 8:25.97

40.91 51.18 52.6553.31

53.76 54.17 49.97 51.82

48.89 49.31

NEWBeastrom, Emily--- DFS

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALSC-WY1 1:34.32

DeYoung, Max 15 Fontana, Connor A 16

Kelly, Rowan 16 Drury, Colton 15

22.17 23.67 23.3925.09

AGST-WY2 1:37.39

Albers, JR A 16 King, Nathan

Morton, Caden Q 14 Christensen, Corte 16

23.79 25.30 23.6824.62

ASWAT-WY3 1:39.94

Erramouspe, Anthony Moser, Trevor

Richmond, Jason Richmond, Michael

26.92 26.33 22.5424.15

BCCA-WY4 1:41.79

25.43 26.24 24.3625.76

ACHEY-WY5 1:43.83

Allen, Nicholas A 15 Waller, Challen M 15

Anderson, Kaden T 13 Pietsch, Matt W 13

23.72 25.94 27.1327.04

CLSC-WY--- DQ

Worden, Chord 17 Taff, Lincoln 14

Muntzer, Christian N 16 Bacon, Ethan 15

28.61 30.71 32.0738.01

ACCA-WY--- NS

BLSC-WY--- NS

Bury, Chris 16 Fontana, Collin 14

Richardson, Noah 17 Richardson, Jacob 16

ARST-WY--- NS

Langenderfer, Braxton K 17

Coleman, Dalton D 16 Harshman, Taylor 17

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAR1 1:42.17   48.0

Burchi, Carter A 16 McPherson, Katie

Weathermon, Catie R 17 McPherson, Olivia C 16

26.18 25.54 24.0426.41

ASHE-WY2 1:42.64   42.0

Robison, Zoe L 15 Mullikin, Jadyn L 16

Baldacci, Taylor R 16 Carroll, Piper E 16

26.10 26.42 24.2825.84

ACAM-WY3 1:45.99   40.0

Christensen, Berkely 14 Granat, Allison 14

Bydlon, Grace 16 Hauber, Mckenna 17

25.33 27.36 25.8727.43

AGRV4 1:47.30   38.0

Sanders, Sydni Lee, Lauren

Lauze, Alexa Olsen, Kaycee

27.17 26.33 27.0626.74

BLAR5 x1:47.80

Roesler, Anna 14 Schroeder, Heidi X 15

Morton, Sage Billington, Morgan B 16

26.80 26.61 27.4626.93

ATHB-WY6 1:49.06   36.0

Poley, Libby R 15 Pikula, Lauren K 17

Brandon, Rylee 14 Porter, Alaysa L 16

27.42 26.47 26.7828.39

ACEN7 1:49.36   34.0

Cavanaugh, Porscha A 16 Eggers, Gladys 14

Osterman, Sally 15 Samuelson, Alyssa 15

26.41 27.57 27.5927.79

ALAN8 1:51.46   32.0

Fowler, Olivia Fehringer, Molly

Koch, Ashlon Cornale, Anastasia

28.85 28.26 25.9828.37

ALYM9 1:52.64   30.0

Busskohl, Brooklyn Anson, Kaitlyn

Parkinson, Shelby Busskohl, Brynlee

27.11 29.44 26.3029.79

AKWH-WY10 1:53.22   28.0

Waldock, River 15 Hartl, Kayalei 15

Mitchell, Audrey 16 Olson, Savannah 16

28.58 28.70 27.5628.38

BCEN11 x1:53.33

Kersenbrock, Hanni 15 Allen, Abby 14

Stefka, Anja 15 Dempsey, Hannah 17

29.07 27.70 28.4528.11

AWOR12 1:53.47   26.0

Stanek, Ella Warren, Kylie

Trombley, Macy Warren, Juli

30.64 28.62 26.3327.88

AKEM13 1:55.84   22.0

Hagler, Brooklynn Thatcher, Teryn

Krall, Alexis Wilcox, Addison

32.60 24.26 30.0228.96

BKWH-WY*14 x1:56.84

Jones, Isabelle 17 Morrison, Mikayla 16

Phillips, Abby 16 Lutz, Grace 16

28.33 16.75 55.4416.32

ADOU-WY*14 1:56.84   18.0

Mathis, Sheridan Mathis, Isabelle

Hayes, Faith Moore, Shayla

28.58 31.11 28.0829.07

BLAN16 x1:56.87

Gose, Lily Brown, Leah

McPherson, Makayla Harms, Anja

28.77 29.31 28.5130.28

BSHE-WY17 x1:58.16

Green, Libby A 14 Cleland, Isabel J 13

Weatherby, Dana Black, Sydney D 13

29.15 29.31 29.5730.13

BGRV18 x2:00.24

Bentley, Patience Uhrig, Hailey

Munoz, Lillian Magana, Jadin

28.82 34.80 27.3329.29

ARAW-WY19 2:00.78   16.0

Arnold, Alyssa 14 Walker, Amarion 13

Schoel, DeNae 17 Porter, Emily 16

29.20 28.59 31.9431.05

CLAR20 x2:01.21

Wade, Mayci 14 Binning, Amelie 14

Idler, Kaitlyn 14 Moore, Libby 14

30.46 28.98 29.3432.43

ARSP-WY21 2:01.24   14.0

Comstock, Kia Haselhuhn, Holly

Walker, Kiley Moser, Leah

36.30 24.23 30.4030.31

CLAN22 x2:01.54

Platz, Li Harris, Noelle

Chandler, Lillian Stigers, McKella

31.08 30.52 28.7631.18

BLYM23 x2:02.43

Garner, Nikayla Porter, Paytan

Condos, Ashlynn Walk, Kira

29.61 31.09 29.4432.29

ACSO-WY24 2:02.51   12.0

Phillips, Dillen Graham, Rebekah

Robert, Alexandra J 13 Gililland, Cayla 14

28.13 32.09 31.2731.02

AEAS-WY25 2:05.67   10.0

Potter, Ruth M 15 Taveira, Rachel A 14

Smock, Alexandra T 13 Farris, Cheyanne E 16

29.51 33.13 29.0034.03

CCEN26 x2:06.20

Gebhart, Taylor 13 Horst, Jenna 13

Cavanaugh, Shelby 13 Kaste, Jamie 14

30.44 30.38 33.4631.92

CGRV27 x2:07.86

Mandros, Jarin Spartz, Amaya

Seiller, Kelcee Foerster, Emily

29.22 32.36 33.2233.06

BCAM-WY28 x2:08.67

Pfaff, Cydney 14 Bond, Sugar 15

Eby, Bry 14 Mathes, Jaisley 14

31.90 32.37 32.9831.42

BRSP-WY29 x2:11.94

Rall, Enshawntae Jensen, Alison

Blalock, Bailey Mann, Kodee

32.42 34.38 30.5934.55

DLAR30 x2:12.25

McFate, Megan While, Morgan 14

Haglund, Abby 14 McReynolds, Maya 14

29.61 35.83 31.6335.18

ANEW31 2:13.24   8.0

Jeppeson, Kassidee Gross, Hannah

Beastrom, Emily Henkle, Becca

38.39 25.48 35.5633.81

BTHB-WY32 x2:13.53

Porter, Aubrey 16 Blair, Callie 13

Hoff, Maggie K 15 Talbott, Anna M 15

33.93 33.71 31.7334.16
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Laramie Girls Invite 10-13-18 - 10/13/2018

Results - LARAMIE MEET
(#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

ANCH33 2:14.75   6.0

Jones, Meghan 16 Elrod, Kelsey

Roberts, Grace Bryan, Cheyenne

32.30 34.64 34.4733.34

DLAN34 x2:18.99

Baron, Anne Firth, Sierra

Bautz, Jenny Ratliff, Karah

35.05 31.82 40.0032.12

CLYM35 x2:21.00

Laznia, Hannah

Adams, Elsie VanGieson, Mazie

33.87 36.28 32.8837.97

BCSO-WY36 x2:21.16

Lebeda, Brooklyn Furia-Vondrak, Sarah

Mirich, Drue VanRisseghem, Nicole

36.10 36.72 32.2836.06

BEAS-WY37 x2:22.37

Byrd, Emily H 17 Davis, Maddy K 15

Fansler, Alivia A 13 Nelson, Megan A 16

33.88 37.87 37.5133.11

BKEM38 x2:23.14

Clarke, Laurel Failoni, Sophie

Roose, Cheyann Swann, Shelby

32.20 35.14 42.0833.72

DGRV39 x2:25.91

Merrick, Adrienne Gomez, Cassidy

Bowen, Josephine France, Hailey

28.97 33.27 42.4341.24

BWOR40 x2:25.97

DeBolt, Meg Pedraza, Ashanti

Shaffer, Olivia Brown, Moriah

38.93 31.54 34.2441.26

BNCH41 x2:26.29

Blom, Taliah 16 Gazda, Maggie

Merrell, Kassie Danford, Hannah 14

35.86 34.24 42.3533.84

CCSO-WY42 x2:35.03

VanRisseghem, Bobbi Smith, Madison

Rodabaugh, Whitney Fisher, Abi

38.89 40.29 35.9239.93

CNCH43 x2:41.31

Moye, Alex Kessner, Kaitlyn 17

Fittje, Diana Berryman, Alieasia

45.65 36.33 36.9942.34

ELAR44 x3:25.36

Vick, Kae Salmons-Midgett, Kathryn 14

Buckner, Marygrace Hamann, Toni

40.30 34.00 2:11.06

CKWH-WY--- NS

Neeland, Bella 14 McAteer, Sydny

Colburn, Kayla 14 Robinson, Tierney

EGRV--- NS

DLYM--- NS

Allen, Elizabeth Crook, Dayana

Jensen, Sara Condos, Katelynn

DCSO-WY--- NS

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSC-WY 15DeYoung, Max1 54.93

26.72 28.21

GST-WY 16Albers, JR A2 1:02.15

30.27 31.88

LSC-WY 16Bury, Chris3 1:03.22

29.52 33.70

CHEY-WY 15Waller, Challen M4 1:05.44

31.22 34.22

CCA-WY 17Fawcett, Nathan S5 1:06.58

29.85 36.73

CHEY-WY 13Anderson, Kaden T6 1:07.51

32.82 34.69

LSC-WY 16Muntzer, Christian N7 1:57.14

55.27 1:01.87

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back

4A WHSAA1:09.00

3A WHSAA1:13.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SHE-WY 16Mullikin, Jadyn L1 1:00.65 4A

29.53 31.12

GRVJensen, Lauren2 1:01.91 4A

29.94 31.97

CAM-WY 14Christensen, Berkely3 1:02.86 4A

30.30 32.56

THB-WY 15Poley, Libby R4 1:05.02 4A

32.15 32.87

CSO-WYNear, Kendyl5 1:05.96 4A

32.53 33.43

LANFowler, Olivia6 1:06.36 4A

32.18 34.18

CAM-WY 14Granat, Allison7 1:06.43 4A

32.25 34.18

CEN 13Brownell, Kira8 1:06.78 4A

32.21 34.57

LAR 15Hennerman, Elena G9 1:07.14 4A

32.45 34.69

KWH-WY 16Hubert, Lindsay10 1:07.82 4A

32.58 35.24

CEN 14Massengill, Tatum11 1:08.66 4A

33.78 34.88

RSP-WYParker, Laura12 1:09.17 3A

33.68 35.49

LYMHewitt, Harper13 1:09.58 3A

33.01 36.57

SHE-WY 13Cleland, Isabel J14 1:10.34 3A

33.78 36.56

GRVOlsen, Kaycee15 1:10.36 3A

33.98 36.38

EAS-WY 15Potter, Ruth M16 1:10.85 3A

34.71 36.14

LAR 16Anderson, Kelcey A17 1:11.00 3A

33.47 37.53

KWH-WY 15Waldock, River18 1:11.31 3A

34.01 37.30

SHE-WY 14Green, Libby A19 1:11.32 3A

35.91 35.41

GRVYoung, Madi20 1:11.76 3A

34.02 37.74

LANMcPherson, Kristen21 1:11.95 3A

34.47 37.48

LAR 15Jablin, Madie R22 1:12.14 3A

34.51 37.63

LANBrown, Leah23 1:12.37 3A

35.27 37.10

WORStanek, Ella24 1:12.95 3A

34.66 38.29

GRVFoerster, Sarah25 1:14.39

36.29 38.10

RAW-WY 14Arnold, Alyssa26 1:15.94

LYMOlguin, Zoie27 1:16.71

37.32 39.39

CEN 14Potts, Addie28 1:17.64

37.96 39.68

LAROlaveson, Kenadi29 1:17.91

38.23 39.68

GRVLafontaine, Teah30 x1:19.15

37.48 41.67

LARMcFate, Megan31 x1:19.19

37.81 41.38

LYMParkinson, Shelby32 1:19.51

39.21 40.30

KWH-WY 16Phillips, Abby33 1:20.47

39.39 41.08

LYMCondos, Katelynn34 1:21.22

39.30 41.92

LYMRollins, Shelby35 x1:21.35

39.72 41.63

CAM-WY 15Bond, Sugar36 1:21.53

39.12 42.41

LYMShort, Anna Jo37 x1:21.91

39.47 42.44

GRVGardea, Delaney38 x1:21.98

39.75 42.23

THB-WY 15Hoff, Maggie K39 1:22.69

40.57 42.12

NEWMills, Autumn40 1:23.30

40.16 43.14

EAS-WY 13Smock, Alexandra T41 1:24.52

42.12 42.40

WORHarris, Kaila42 1:27.59

42.42 45.17

GRVRocha, Modesta43 x1:27.92

41.77 46.15

EAS-WY 16Nelson, Megan A44 1:28.09

43.77 44.32

LARDriese, Bei45 x1:28.60

41.60 47.00

KEMRoose, Cheyann46 1:29.70

43.62 46.08

NCHGazda, Maggie47 1:30.04

42.66 47.38
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Results - LARAMIE MEET
(#20  Girls 100 Yard Back)

EAS-WY 17Byrd, Emily H48 1:30.43

44.90 45.53

EAS-WY 13Fansler, Alivia A49 x1:31.42

45.88 45.54

KWH-WY 14Mahoney, Lauren50 1:31.45

KEMFailoni, Sophie51 1:31.47

42.81 48.66

EAS-WY 15Davis, Maddy K52 x1:31.97

45.98 45.99

SHE-WYBonelli, Francesca53 1:33.86

43.91 49.95

EAS-WY 14Rutledge, Cordealia A54 x1:36.49

47.67 48.82

WORDeBolt, Meg55 1:39.80

48.47 51.33

NCHFittje, Diana56 1:41.38

48.93 52.45

GRVPhillips, Ellie57 x1:44.94

52.39 52.55

KWH-WYMcAteer, Sydny--- NS

LANChandler, Lillian--- NS

KWH-WYHardy, Maddie--- NS

RAW-WY 14Frakes, Katelyn--- NS

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GST-WY 16Christensen, Corte1 1:05.67

30.23 35.44

SWAT-WYRichmond, Jason2 1:05.84

31.06 34.78

GST-WY 14Morton, Caden Q3 1:07.44

31.46 35.98

KSC-WY 14Runnion, Aiden A4 1:11.17

33.17 38.00

RST-WY 16Coleman, Dalton D5 1:12.22

33.02 39.20

CCA-WY 14Ikerd, Johnny M6 1:17.60

37.78 39.82

LSC-WY 13Greene, Hardy7 1:17.98

38.08 39.90

LSC-WY 14Fontana, Collin8 1:23.60

38.61 44.99

LSC-WY 15Bacon, Ethan--- DQ

43.55 47.59

CCA-WY 16Turner, Trey D--- NS

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast

4A WHSAA1:19.00

3A WHSAA1:22.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAM-WY 17Holwell, Jenny1 1:07.32 4A

31.28 36.04

GRVUhrig, Hailey2 1:08.79 4A

32.19 36.60

SHE-WY 15Robison, Zoe L3 1:11.43 4A

33.09 38.34

GRVMunoz, Lillian4 1:11.66 4A

33.54 38.12

LYMBusskohl, Brynlee5 1:12.43 4A

33.59 38.84

WORWarren, Juli6 1:14.30 4A

34.77 39.53

LARMcPherson, Katie7 1:15.95 4A

35.11 40.84

LAR 16Busch, Katie M8 1:16.97 4A

35.58 41.39

CEN 15Stefka, Anja9 1:17.70 4A

36.88 40.82

LANKoch, Ashlon*10 1:17.96 4A

37.22 40.74

CSO-WYEdwards, Liberty*10 1:17.96 4A

36.28 41.68

KEMThatcher, Teryn12 1:18.50 4A

35.86 42.64

KEMHagler, Brooklynn13 1:19.67 3A

37.17 42.50

WORWarren, Kylie14 1:20.51 3A

36.40 44.11

SHE-WY 13Black, Sydney D15 1:20.80 3A

38.17 42.63

LARKrause, Caroline16 1:21.09 3A

37.79 43.30

CSO-WYBassett, Keyarra17 1:21.46 3A

38.85 42.61

KWH-WY 17Jones, Isabelle18 1:21.78 3A

38.11 43.67

KWH-WY 15Blackford, Jayleen19 1:21.99 3A

38.32 43.67

LANStigers, McKella20 1:22.28 3A

38.67 43.61

CEN 14Kaste, Jamie21 1:22.82

38.68 44.14

RSP-WYWalker, Kiley22 1:22.94

39.09 43.85

LARPrice, Fayth23 1:24.72

40.05 44.67

LARHolles, Sydney24 x1:24.92

40.20 44.72

RSP-WYComstock, Kia25 1:25.95

39.58 46.37

GRVMoffatt, Merika26 1:26.05

40.02 46.03

KWH-WY 14Ker, Alexis27 1:26.45

41.27 45.18

RAW-WY 17Schoel, DeNae28 1:26.76

39.44 47.32

LANBautz, Jenny29 1:27.67

41.24 46.43

CSO-WY 13Robert, Alexandra J30 1:28.07

41.78 46.29

LAR 14Salmons-Midgett, Kathryn31 x1:30.15

43.03 47.12

LYMCrook, Sara32 1:30.38

43.25 47.13

CAM-WY 14Mathes, Jaisley33 1:32.84

43.61 49.23

NCH 16Blom, Taliah34 1:33.68

43.85 49.83

LAR 14While, Morgan35 x1:35.01

45.06 49.95

NCHMerrell, Kassie36 1:35.76

44.57 51.19

LAR 14Haglund, Abby37 x1:36.35

46.29 50.06

NCHRoberts, Grace38 1:36.64

44.89 51.75

DOU-WYMullens, Bianca39 1:37.26

45.69 51.57

EAS-WY 14Taveira, Rachel A40 1:38.23

44.06 54.17

GRVGomez, Cassidy41 1:39.20

44.92 54.28

LANBaron, Jessica42 1:39.32

47.85 51.47

NCH 14Danford, Hannah43 1:40.32

47.56 52.76

CSO-WYFisher, Abi44 1:48.14

51.45 56.69

DOU-WYKolkman, Ashtyn45 1:49.88

51.64 58.24

SHE-WYBuchman, Mariah46 1:51.18

52.02 59.16

LAREstrada, Tzivia--- DQ

42.25 1:00.72

CEN 13Cavanaugh, Shelby--- DQ

39.06 43.08

LARVick, Kae--- DQ

54.31 57.03

LARArnold, Isabel--- DQ

38.64 43.71

NCHBerryman, Alieasia--- DQ

51.67 57.87

NCH 17Kessner, Kaitlyn--- DQ

51.99 54.38

KWH-WY 14Colburn, Kayla--- NS

DOU-WYQuinn, Anna--- NS

DOU-WYHaroldson, Christina--- NS

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAR1 3:44.00   48.0

Burchi, Carter A 16 Roesler, Anna 14

Morton, Sage McPherson, Olivia C 16

26.96 56.64 57.7826.83

27.03 56.48 25.00 53.10

ACAM-WY2 3:45.66   42.0

Christensen, Berkely 14 Hauber, Mckenna 17

Rehard, Klaire 15 Holwell, Jenny 17

26.65 55.26 55.9126.20

27.94 59.16 25.64 55.33
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(#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

AGRV3 3:56.43   40.0

Sanders, Sydni Jensen, Lauren

Jensen, Ashley Lauze, Alexa

27.94 58.89 1:00.7828.13

28.50 59.52 27.20 57.24

ACEN4 4:01.01   38.0

Brownell, Kira 13 Eggers, Gladys 14

Samuelson, Alyssa 15 Vanlandingham, Christa 16

28.59 1:00.37 1:01.0428.74

28.79 1:00.25 27.92 59.35

ATHB-WY5 4:02.08   36.0

Pikula, Lauren K 17 Brandon, Rylee 14

Poley, Libby R 15 Porter, Alaysa L 16

28.47 59.36 1:03.2629.25

28.37 1:00.44 28.08 59.02

BLAR6 x4:04.93

Schroeder, Heidi X 15 Graves, Tayiah E 16

Billington, Morgan B 16 Jablin, Madie R 15

28.31 59.86 58.9727.76

28.67 1:00.67 30.82 1:05.43

ALAN7 4:05.73   34.0

Fowler, Olivia Gose, Lily

Koch, Ashlon Cornale, Anastasia

29.25 1:02.23 1:03.1029.75

29.08 1:00.65 27.63 59.75

ACSO-WY8 4:08.34   32.0

Near, Kendyl Brewer, Ellie

Mirich, Jakobi Edwards, Liberty

29.14 1:00.04 1:06.0630.18

28.89 1:01.45 28.72 1:00.79

AKWH-WY9 4:12.82   30.0

Hartl, Kayalei 15 Mitchell, Audrey 16

Hubert, Lindsay 16 Olson, Savannah 16

30.35 1:03.80 1:05.1130.30

16.31 1:03.01 28.34 1:00.90

BCEN10 x4:15.37

Massengill, Tatum 14 Kersenbrock, Hanni 15

Gebhart, Taylor 13 Allen, Abby 14

30.27 1:01.97 1:03.6730.46

31.28 1:05.53 29.37 1:04.20

ADOU-WY11 4:16.73   28.0

Mathis, Isabelle Hayes, Faith

Moore, Shayla Mathis, Sheridan

31.11 1:05.45 1:05.7231.17

30.81 1:04.57 28.80 1:00.99

ALYM12 4:19.41   26.0

Flake, Maura Walk, Kira

Hewitt, Harper Weston, Samantha

30.69 1:05.62 1:09.2432.34

29.37 1:03.64 28.72 1:00.91

ARSP-WY*13 4:19.69   20.0

Butcher, Chloe Haselhuhn, Holly

Parker, Laura Miller, Payton

30.56 1:03.73 1:09.0432.98

29.10 1:02.92 30.89 1:04.00

ASHE-WY*13 4:19.69   20.0

Cleland, Isabel J 13 Black, Sydney D 13

Weatherby, Dana Green, Libby A 14

31.01 1:10.77 58.6524.88

31.20 1:05.56 30.89 1:04.71

AKEM15 4:21.10   16.0

Hagler, Brooklynn Wilcox, Addison

Krall, Alexis Thatcher, Teryn

29.64 1:10.32 1:02.8525.58

29.15 1:02.58 30.37 1:05.35

CCEN16 x4:29.74

Massengill, Trinity 14 Horst, Jenna 13

Potts, Addie 14 Sommers, Silas 13

29.20 1:01.29 1:08.4333.21

32.86 1:09.72 32.89 1:10.30

ARAW-WY17 4:29.96   14.0

Walker, Amarion 13 Arnold, Alyssa 14

Skinner, Sierra Jo 15 Spaulding, Montana 16

29.84 1:04.68 1:08.4232.74

31.74 1:07.94 33.31 1:08.92

BKWH-WY18 x4:30.04

Lutz, Grace 16 Vlastos, Mazzi 15

Ker, Alexis 14 Anderson, Kylee 17

30.78 1:06.08 1:10.3132.57

34.24 1:10.24 30.05 1:03.41

BGRV19 x4:33.01

Young, Madi Rocha, Modesta

Merrick, Adrienne Gardea, Delaney

30.49 1:03.89 1:10.1232.45

30.61 1:05.65 34.15 1:13.35

AEAS-WY20 4:33.41   12.0

Potter, Ruth M 15 Tucker, Makenna G 13

Henry, Isabelle M 16 Farris, Cheyanne E 16

31.29 1:04.29 1:08.5732.67

32.15 1:10.86 32.07 1:09.69

BLYM21 x4:36.65

Porter, Paytan Olguin, Zoie

Bindl, Brooke Allen, Elizabeth

32.07 1:07.45 1:08.2932.04

32.12 1:08.54 34.72 1:12.37

ANCH22 4:39.50   10.0

Jones, Meghan 16 Oden, Madelynn

Beck, Emerson 16 Roberts, Audrey

29.97 1:04.19 1:12.4734.57

33.06 1:09.23 33.71 1:13.61

DGRV23 x4:42.15

Mandros, Jarin Foerster, Sarah

Gomez, Cassidy Foerster, Emily

31.36 1:07.11 1:10.2033.09

36.06 1:15.66 32.76 1:09.18

BCSO-WY24 x4:59.05

Phillips, Dillen Bassett, Keyarra

Gililland, Cayla 14 Robert, Alexandra J 13

30.29 1:04.65 1:15.0435.02

43.01 1:31.33 32.77 1:08.03

CGRV25 x5:18.16

Moffatt, Merika Seiller, Kelcee

Lafontaine, Teah France, Hailey

33.52 1:11.88 1:17.6236.11

34.97 1:14.24 43.63 1:34.42

AWOR26 5:21.65   8.0

Frimml, Kelli Pedraza, Ashanti

Brown, Moriah Harris, Kaila

33.62 1:10.27 1:30.0839.12

33.60 1:33.53 1:07.77

CKWH-WY--- NS

Foster, Makena 14 Colburn, Kayla 14

Mahoney, Lauren 14 Blackford, Jayleen 15

CLYM--- NS

Crook, Dayana VanGieson, Mazie

Adams, Elsie Short, Anna Jo

 
#25  Girls 1 mtr Diving

4A WHSAA270.00

3A WHSAA246.00

Age Name         Team Finals Score

EAS-WY 15Stewart, Braeden T--- X182.70

EAS-WY 15Farris, Erica A--- X179.70

EAS-WY 15Capps, Elora M--- X153.35

EAS-WY 16Prince, Brooklyn R--- X152.60

CSO-WYGraham, Rebekah--- X147.60

EAS-WY 16Erickson, Rane R--- X146.95

CSO-WYJacoby, Adrianna--- X142.80

EAS-WY 14Yates, Jeorgia G--- X128.85

EAS-WY 14Brown, Emma--- X95.25

CSO-WYBurns, Stephanie--- X61.40


